

From: [REDACTED]
To: [A47 Blofield to North Burlingham](#)
Subject: TR010040 - ExQ2 - Broadland District Council Response
Date: 18 October 2021 09:11:50

Dear Sir/Madam

Broadland District Council respond as follows to the Examining Authority's written questions and requests for information (ExQ2) issued on 28 September 2021:

Question 2.6.1 response: Broadland District Council are in agreement with the proposed text.

Question 2.8.2 response: Broadland District Council consider that these plans are adequate for the purposes of R3.

I trust that the above is of assistance but please do not hesitate to contact me if you require anything further.

Regards

Charles

Charles Judson
Principal Planning Officer

[REDACTED] [@broadland.gov.uk](mailto:[REDACTED]@broadland.gov.uk)
[REDACTED]

